ET-P648195  195Wp
ET-P648190  190Wp
ET-P648185  185Wp
ET-P648180  180Wp
ET-P648175  175Wp
ET-P648170  170Wp
ET-P648165  165Wp
ET-P648160  160Wp
ET-P648155  155Wp
EFFICIENCY
• Low voltage-temperature coefficient allows higher power
output at high-temperature condition
• High efficient, high reliable solar cells ensure our